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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
12.12.2020 - 17:09 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.24 Миа БКАЖЕВСКА ЕМИНОВА
Незванични MKD - 16 34.24 Миа БЛАЖЕВСКА ЕМИНОВА
Незванични MKD - 14 34.24 Миа БЛАЖЕВСКА ЕМИНОВА
Незванични MKD MP 35.35 Сара ЈАНКОВИЌ SKO Скопје 14.11.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 41.60 Тијана ТАСЕВСКА
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Marija GAJIK 02 Skopje, SK 34.42 571
2. Sofia DAMJANOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 35.63 515
3. Sara JANKOVIK 08 Skopje, SK 35.91 503
4. Teodora CVETKOVSKA 04 Skopje, SK 37.67 435
5. Bisera ATANASOVSKA 06 Vardar, SK 39.20 386
6. Leona VELICHKOVSKA 06 Beta Sharks, SK 40.28 356
7. Ana ZABOKOVA 07 Skopje, SK 40.34 354
8. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 06 Neptun, SK 41.14 334
9. Neda TANUROVSKA 08 Orion, SK 43.83 276

10. Neda JORDANOVSKA 08 Mladost, SK 44.09 271
11. Vasilisa Jovana JOVANOVIC 05 Orion, SK 44.85 258
12. Jovana MARKOVIKJ 08 Beta Sharks, SK 45.29 250
13. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 09 Orion, SK 45.72 243
14. Elena NIKOLOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 47.15 222
15. Lina JORDANOVSKA 04 Mladost, SK 48.12 209
16. Leontina SAVREVSKA 04 Oktopod, SK 50.60 179
17. Georgina STAVRESKA 11 Vardar 2018, SK 51.82 167
18. Monika TRAJANOVSKA 09 Mladost, SK 52.77 158
19. Kalina DIMITROVSKA 11 Vardar 2018, SK 53.21 154
20. Nikolina SIKALEVSKA 09 Oktopod, SK 53.60 151
21. Jana FILIPOVSKA 09 Oktopod, SK 53.98 148
22. Ivana MITOVA 07 Vardar 2018, SK 54.31 145
23. Angelina DZUGOMANOVA 11 Beta Sharks, SK 56.91 126
24. Marija STROJMANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 57.96 119
25. Sofija VELEVSKA 11 Orion, SK 58.52 116
26. Neda STEFANOVSKA 10 Neptun, SK 1:01.92 98
27. Lena MILOSEVSKA 12 Orion, SK 1:21.85 42

Omladinke

1. Marija GAJIK 02 Skopje, SK 34.42 571

Kadetkinje

1. Teodora CVETKOVSKA 04 Skopje, SK 37.67 435
2. Vasilisa Jovana JOVANOVIC 05 Orion, SK 44.85 258
3. Lina JORDANOVSKA 04 Mladost, SK 48.12 209
4. Leontina SAVREVSKA 04 Oktopod, SK 50.60 179

Starije pionirke

1. Sofia DAMJANOVA 07 Oktopod, SK 35.63 515
2. Bisera ATANASOVSKA 06 Vardar, SK 39.20 386
3. Leona VELICHKOVSKA 06 Beta Sharks, SK 40.28 356
4. Ana ZABOKOVA 07 Skopje, SK 40.34 354
5. Kalina STOJANOVSKA 06 Neptun, SK 41.14 334
6. Ivana MITOVA 07 Vardar 2018, SK 54.31 145
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 12, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast

Mlađe Pionirke

1. Sara JANKOVIK 08 Skopje, SK 35.91 503
2. Neda TANUROVSKA 08 Orion, SK 43.83 276
3. Neda JORDANOVSKA 08 Mladost, SK 44.09 271
4. Jovana MARKOVIKJ 08 Beta Sharks, SK 45.29 250
5. Nina KARAJOVANOVA 09 Orion, SK 45.72 243
6. Elena NIKOLOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 47.15 222
7. Georgina STAVRESKA 11 Vardar 2018, SK 51.82 167
8. Monika TRAJANOVSKA 09 Mladost, SK 52.77 158
9. Kalina DIMITROVSKA 11 Vardar 2018, SK 53.21 154

10. Nikolina SIKALEVSKA 09 Oktopod, SK 53.60 151
11. Jana FILIPOVSKA 09 Oktopod, SK 53.98 148
12. Angelina DZUGOMANOVA 11 Beta Sharks, SK 56.91 126
13. Marija STROJMANOVSKA 08 Neptun, SK 57.96 119
14. Sofija VELEVSKA 11 Orion, SK 58.52 116
15. Neda STEFANOVSKA 10 Neptun, SK 1:01.92 98
16. Lena MILOSEVSKA 12 Orion, SK 1:21.85 42


